
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

A [29.62]SOUTHWOOD PORTER
TR: Owner[29.28-LMK] 4 0 11Mr. Jonathan  O'Grady (Kildorrery) Wbe.D.(Malachi-Southwood Queen).Jul'23TPW €310

May17'25 69 525R    A5 T6 1.36 1112 2nd hd Ld 2,EvCh 29.07+.20 Fast 2/1 LMKBright Pickle 29.28
Apr11'25 69 525R    ON2 T2 3.55 2244 4th 11L/sh BmpSt,RnOn 28.97 Sand 14/1 CRK Ballyhimikin Ben 29.75
Apr4'25  70 525R    ON2 T4 3.55 6553 3rd 16.50L Blk 1,StyOn 28.52+.10 Fast12/1 CRK Ballyhimikin Ben 29.77
Mar28'25 70 525R    ON2 T4 3.59 6655 5th 12.50L/n LckEP,NvSh 28.63+.10 Fast 5/2 CRK Ballyhimikin Ben 29.62
Feb28'25 70 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 3L M 29.41 Sand CRK Southwood Pete 29.62

CGd:S4
BGd:S4

B [18.28]WATER LILY
TR: Owner[18.28-CRK] 3 1 11Mr. Patrick  O'Leary (Charleville) Iwbk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Livz Dream).Jan'22TPW €445

Apr18'25 65 300T    T5 0.00 1st 1.5L 17.19 -.10 Slow KKY Vain Wild *17.09
Nov30'24 66 525R    A3 T2 1.36 2222 3rd 12.5L/nk EvAw,EvCh 28.51+.20 Fast 3/1 LMKCollakilla Bee 29.60
Nov2'24  65 525R    ON2 T5 1.33 2222 2nd 7.5L A 2nd,EvCh 28.77+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKBellagio 29.39
Oct25'24 65 525R    ON2 T2 1.28 1111 1st 4L FAw,ALd 29.10 Sand LMKNuke Biddy *29.10
Aug16'24 65 330T    T1 0.00 1st 5L M 18.28 Sand CRK Knockera Score *18.28

CGd:D4
BGd:D4

C JET STREAM MOON
TR: Owner 33 9 35Mr. Henning Olesen (Tipperary.) Mbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Jet Stream View).May'22TPW €3,510

May14'25 84 525R    A2 T6 4.26 6666 6th 12.50L Blk 1,NvShw 29.14 -.10 Slow 6/1 YGL Sinistir 29.91
Apr12'25 84 525R    A4 T3 3.22 2211 1st 6.5L Ld 3,drclr 28.95+.20 Fast 6/4 WFDMr Lacey *29.15
Feb13'25 84 525R    A2 T4 3.24 2233 2nd 2.00L EvAw,ChlBS 29.23 -.20 Slow 5/2 WFDClash Belter 29.17
Jan18'25 84 525R    A3 T4 3.20 1111 1st 0.5L Ld 1,HldOn 28.94 Sand 5/2 WFDHoney Lassie *28.94
Oct12'24 84 575R    A2 T6 5.91 1111 2nd nk Ld 1,HdNrL 32.09 Sand 3/1 WFDPeters Sydney 32.11

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

D [29.27]A REST
TR: Owner[29.27-CRK] 3 1 10Mr. Michael  Cooke (Leap) Ibk.D.(Malachi-Friendly).Apr'23TPW €295

May17'25 78 525R    A7 T4 3.42 2211 1st 1.5L Chl 3,Ld 3 29.27 Sand 5/2 CRK Aghaburren Ben *29.27
Apr18'25 77 525R    A7 T5 3.60 4333 3rd 5.50L/sh LckEP,StyOn 29.83 -.10 Slow 1/1 CRK Cyclers Malibu 30.12
Jan18'25 74 525R    ON2 T3 3.65 6555 5th 7.75L SlAw,NvShw 29.32 Sand 4/1 CRK Southwind I Say 29.86
Oct4'24  76 525T    T4 0.00 3rd 0.5L/nk M 30.06 Sand CRK Brunointhemiddle 30.11
Sep20'24 77 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 5L Ck Ru,M 30.25 Sand CRK Jumbly 30.60

CGd:S2
BGd:S0

E [17.82]MILLRIDGE OTIS
TR: Owner[17.82-CRK] 38 4 108Mr. Donal G. O'Mahony (Millstreet) Wbk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Millridge Ozie).Sep'21TPW €2,610

May10'25 75 330R    S1 T6 0.00 22 3rd 4.00L EP,RnOn 17.70 Sand 5/2 CRK Peronys Zero 17.98
Apr26'25 75 330R    S0 T4 0.00 65 5th 13.50L Bmp 1,NvSh 17.40+.10 Fast 7/2 CRK Colour Matcher 18.44
Mar8'25  75 330R    S1 T5 0.00 33 3rd 5L EvAw,StyWl 17.84 Sand 6/4 CRK Rollaway Holly 18.19
Nov9'24  77 330R    S1 T6 0.00 12 2nd 2.50L EP,Chl1/2 17.65 Sand 3/1 CRK Parkview Tan 17.82
Oct19'24 77 330R    S1 T6 0.00 11 1st 1L FAw,ALd 17.89 Sand 5/2 CRK Broken Buttons *17.89

CGd:S2
BGd:S2

F DROMANA RAMBO
TR: Gearoid O'Brien 5 1 01Mr. Gerald O'Brien (Cappoquin) Mbk.D.(Dromana Bucko-Slaneyside Darby).Mar'22TPW €640

May2'25  78 300T    T5 0.00 1st 4L Mid 16.52 Sand CMLDeelish Robyn *16.52
Apr2'25  77 325T    T4 6.38 Solo StbTp 18.77 -.15 Slow YGL *18.62
Sep11'24 75 525R    A2 T5 4.16 2211 4th 0.50L/nk/EP,Fd 29.59 -.30 Slow 2/1 YGL Its Paddys Wish 29.35
Aug2'24  76 525R    A5 T4 4.16 3211 1st 3L Ld 3,FinWl 29.36 -.30 Slow 4/6F YGL Clairkeith Lainy *29.06
Nov27'23 76 525R    ON2 T6 4.14 2222 2nd 2L QAw,A 2nd 29.64 -.30 Slow 1/1F YGL Knockboy Sky 29.48

CGd:S2
BGd:S2

G [18.18]ONLY JANE
TR: Owner[18.18-CRK] 50 7 136Mr. Benny Deady (Guileen) Iwbk.B.(Good News-Young Corbett).May'22TPW €3,650

May19'25 63 525R    A4 T2 4.29 4333 3rd 3.00L EvAw,StyOn 29.69 -.30 Slow 8/1 YGL Witches Venus 29.60
May10'25 62 525R    A4 T2 4.33 2222 4th 1L/sh/sh EP,FdRi 29.72 -.30 Slow 9/1 YGL Miracle Moment 29.51
Apr25'25 63 330R    S2 T4 0.00 11 1st 0.75L Ld 1,HldOn 18.18 Sand 5/1 CRK Kirkcaldy Kid *18.18
Mar8'25  62 330R    S1 T2 0.00 66 5th 9.5L LckEP,NvSh 17.84 Sand 4/1 CRK Rollaway Holly 18.50
Jan18'25 61 525R    A6 T3 4.12 1111 1st 0.5L EP,ALd 29.64 -.20 Slow 9/2 YGL Database *29.44

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

H [28.73]FERRYFORTH WILD
TR: Owner[28.73-CRK] 41 8 714Mr. William Egan (Charleville) Ibd.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Ferryforth Belle).Nov'21TPW €5,000

May16'25 87 525R    A2 T3 3.46 6443 3rd 5.5L/nk EvAw,StyOn 28.69 Sand 3/1 CRK Keplar Khufu 29.09
Apr25'25 88 525R    A2 T3 3.48 5331 2nd sh Chl3/4,ChlRi 28.92 Sand 5/2 CRK Clonavanny Bobby 28.93
Apr5'25  88 550R    A3 T3 4.73 5222 2nd 1.00L ChlBS,EvCh 29.95+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Danzig Rebel 30.12
Mar27'25 87 525R    A3 T5 3.46 4222 2nd sh Chl 1,ChlRi 28.76+.20 Fast 5/2 CRK Jade One 28.97
Mar8'24  87 525R    A3 T2 3.43 1111 1st 1L FAw,ALd 28.73 Sand 2/1 CRK Acoustic Belle *28.73
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CGd:A2
BGd:A0

I [28.52]BROGAN HILLBILLY
TR: Owner[28.52-CRK] 25 7 35John O'Donoghue/Marguerite O'Donoghue Ibkw.D.(Magical Bale-Upward Pearl).Jul'22TPW €3,830

May16'25 72 575R    A1 T3 6.05 6655 5th 10.75L SlAw,NvShw 31.08 Sand 5/2 CRK Aherla Rocco 31.83
May10'25 71 575R    A1 T4 5.83 2222 2nd 2L Bmp 1,EvCh 31.34 Sand 2/1 CRK Danzig Rebel 31.48
Nov2'24  72 550R    A0 T3 4.73 3332 2nd 4.5L StyOn,FinWl 29.68 Sand 5/2 CRK Timmys Bucks 29.99
Sep21'24 72 525R    A0 T1 3.38 1111 1st 1L W Ru,ALd 28.57 Sand 2/1 CRK Satin Tango *28.57
Jun22'24 72 575R    A1 T6 5.81 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 31.25 Sand 7/2 CRK Da Tapper Flynn *31.25

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

J BOHERASH LEO
TR: Owner[30.21-YGL] 59 11 179Mr. Leonard Hanrahan (Glanworth) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Slaneyside Twirl).Dec'21TPW €4,925

May17'25 77 525R    A2 T2 4.11 6666 6th 10.0L/dis FelRu,Fin 29.62 -.30 Slow 7/2 YGL Rockbay Buddy
May12'25 76 525R    A2 T2 4.05 1111 1st 3L VQaw,ALd 29.15 -.20 Slow 7/2 YGL Slaneyside Meg *28.95
Apr28'25 76 525R    A4 T1 4.15 1111 1st 6.5L ALd,drclr 29.34 -.30 Slow 9/4 YGL Canvas Loot *29.04
Apr5'25  77 525R    A3 T1 4.21 2211 2nd 0.5L Ld 2,HdNrL 29.45 -.30 Slow 11/4 YGL Knockglass Wild 29.18
Jun22'24 76 550R    A2 T3 5.32 1111 1st 2.5L VQaw,ALd 30.51 -.30 Slow 9/1 YGL Garryvoe Anton *30.21

CGd:S1
BGd:S0

K [17.80]QUEEN LULU
TR: James Kelleher[17.80-CRK] 8 3 11The-Kos-Partnership-Syndicate (Macroom) Mbd.B.(Magical Bale-Queen Beyonce).Apr'23TPW €150

May16'25 68 330R    SS0 T4 0.00 33 3rd 6.5L EvAw,StyOn 17.41 Sand 6/1 CRK Satin Milo 17.86
May10'25 68 330R    S0 T2 0.00 55 5th 8.5L/hd LckEP,NvSh 17.49 Sand 3/1 CRK Sirius Alpha 18.09
Apr26'25 68 330T    T1 0.00 Solo 17.70+.10 Fast CRK *17.80
Mar7'25  67 303R    T2 0.00 54 5th 6L SlAw,Crd 1 16.43 -.10 Slow SIT Devon Dolly 16.81
Feb15'25 66 303R    T3 0.00 0 1st EP,drclr 16.54 -.10 Slow SIT Drombeg Bale *16.44

CGd:S0
BGd:S0

L [17.78]FOXYS SEANIE
TR: Owner[17.78-CRK] 11 1 30Mr  Denis Morrissey (Cullen) Ibdw.D.(Blastoff Jet-Nodgos Pet).Sep'22TPW €725

May9'25  78 330R    S4 T3 0.00 11 1st 4.5L FAw,ALd 17.78 Sand 9/4 CRK Broken Best *17.78
Apr4'25  78 330R    S3 T2 0.00 23 3rd 11.00L Bmp 1,StyOn 17.75+.05 Fast 9/4 CRK Barnfield Duke 18.57
Mar14'25 77 330R    S4 T3 0.00 12 4th nk/nk FAw,EvCh 18.28 Sand 7/2 CRK Idle Bridge 18.34
Aug16'24 77 330R    S3 T3 0.00 33 3rd 8L EvAw,Chl 1 17.68 Sand 5/4 CRK Ballycowen Phil 18.24
May17'24 78 525R    ON2 T4 3.30 1113 3rd 4.50L FAw,AHandy 29.06 Sand 9/4 CRK Blastoff Ten 29.37

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

M [28.74]DROOPYS ZIGGY
TR: John A. Linehan[28.74-CRK] 9 3 21The-Boys-Are-Back-In-Town-Synd (Charlevi Ibk.B.(Malachi-Droopys Hunch).Aug'23TPW €1,525

May16'25 61 525R    A1 T3 3.43 4345 6th 10.0L EvAw,NvShw 28.64 Sand 6/4 CRK Aegean Allstar 29.34
Apr26'25 61 550R    A1 T1 4.77 4566 6th 13.00L Blktps,NvSh 29.85+.20 Fast 5/4 CRK Parkview Sprite 30.96
Apr12'25 61 525R    A1 T6 3.31 2111 1st 3.5L Chl 1,Ld 2 28.85 Sand 5/2 CRK Millridge Jayden *28.85
Mar15'25 62 525R    A2 T5 3.35 3111 1st 4.5L Ld 2,Strfin 28.74 Sand 1/1 CRK Lads Jasmine *28.74
Feb22'25 62 525R    A2 T4 3.38 2222 3rd 5L EP,AHandy 28.61 Sand 3/1 CRK Lennies Dream 28.96

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

N [28.71]BALLYCOWEN JAY
TR: Dean Harpur[28.71-CRK] 30 4 69Ms. Debbie Doyle (Tagoat) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Peckies Flyer).Jul'22TPW €2,985

May16'25 85 525R    A2 T6 3.35 3222 2nd nk StyOn,ChlRi 28.69 Sand 4/1 CRK Keplar Khufu 28.71
May3'25  82 330T    T6 0.00 1st 4L 17.73+.05 Fast CRK Ballycowen Robyn *17.78
Feb1'25  83 550R    A3 T5 4.58 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,Strfin 30.16 Sand 1/1 CRK Aherla Ronnie *30.16
Nov9'24  82 525R    A1 T6 3.37 3444 4th 5.0L EP,RnOn 28.50 Sand 6/1 CRK Lesters Comet 28.85
Feb9'24  81 575R    A3 T6 5.88 1111 1st 3L Ld 1,FinWl 31.40 Sand 3/1 CRK Strike It Nora *31.40

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

O [28.99]SLEEK CRUISE
TR: Owner[28.99-CRK] 10 4 21Mr. Christopher Roche (Ballincollig) Wbd.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Sleek Dreams).May'23TPW €1,600

May17'25 88 525R    A3 T6 3.39 1111 1st 2L FAw,ALd 28.99 Sand 1/1 CRK Joyces Alfie *28.99
May3'25  88 525R    A2 T6 3.40 3335 5th 5.50L/sh/EvAw,NvShw 28.60+.10 Fast 5/1 CRK Gortkelly John 29.10
Apr26'25 88 525R    A2 T6 3.51 5334 4th 6.00L LckEP,RnOn 28.44+.20 Fast 6/1 CRK Gortkelly John 29.06
Apr12'25 88 525R    A5 T6 3.41 3222 1st 1L ChlRi,LdRi 29.04 Sand 2/1 CRK On The Steel *29.04
Mar14'25 86 525R    A5 T6 3.39 2231 1st 1.5L Chl3/4,Ld 4 29.52 Sand 2/1 CRK Clonavanny Ruby *29.52

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

P [29.40]BARTLEMY HOFFA
TR: Owner[28.94-YGL] 17 5 53Chester-Pool-Syndicate (Fermoy) If.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Hollyhill Tess).May'23TPW €1,743

May10'25 71 330R    S1 T1 0.00 35 5th 10.50L Chl 1,Blk 2 17.70 Sand 5/2 CRK Peronys Zero 18.43
Apr19'25 71 525R    A2 T2 3.38 4346 6th 13.5L/nk EP,Fd 28.47 Sand 3/1 CRK Patterdale Timmy 29.43
Mar29'25 71 525R    A2 T1 3.39 1111 1st 1L FAw,ALd 29.30+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Satin Melody *29.40
Mar3'25  70 525R    A2 T5 4.04 1111 1st 2L VQaw,ALd 29.24 -.30 Slow 4/1 YGL Canvas Loot *28.94
Feb17'25 70 525R    A3 T2 4.20 1111 1st 1L QAw,ALd 29.34 -.30 Slow 11/2 YGL Masterly Moment *29.04
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CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

Q [28.92]SYDS BUTTON
TR: David Flanagan[28.18-SPK] 33 7 37The-Button-Synd c/o Keith Robinson Ibk.D.(Knocknaboul Syd-Conans Lass).Oct'22TPW €3,070

May17'25 74 750R    DD0 T1 15.11 3333 5th 10.0L EvAw,NvShw 42.07 Sand 5/2 CRK Darbys Dancer 42.77
May3'25  73 525R    AA0 T4 1.35 5555 5th 5.5L/sh EvAw,Blk 1 28.76 Sand 2/1 LMKGwan My Boy 29.15
Apr12'25 72 600R    A0 T4 5.38 1111 1st 8L FAw,drclr 32.33 Sand 11/8 LMKChestnut King *32.33
Mar29'25 71 750R    DD0 T3 13.20 4433 3rd 8.0L EvAw,Blk 3 41.75 Sand 4/1 LMKFire Height Lila 42.31
Mar1'25  71 525R    A2 T1 1.30 1111 1st 3.5L FAw,Ld 3 28.58+.10 Fast 2/1 LMKKillacolla Mike *28.68

CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

R CRESCENT EMILY
TR: David Flanagan[28.75-LMK] 37 11 56Mr. Gabriel Horan (Fethard) If.B.(Good News-Killenaulerocket).May'22TPW €7,805

May17'25 67 750R    DD0 T4 15.16 2455 5th 8.25L Chl 1,Fd 42.35 Sand 5/1 CRK Daleroad Poppy 42.93
Apr29'25 67 330T    T4 0.00 Solo 18.42 -.10 Slow THR *18.32
Dec7'24  67 750R    DD0 T5 14.14 6652 2nd 2.50L Chl 6,StyWl 41.92 Sand 10/1 SPK Jaytee Craze 42.09
Oct5'24  66 750R    DD0 T1 14.05 6531 1st 0.5L LdRi,FinWl 41.67 Sand 3/1 SPK Droopys Comrade *41.67
Sep28'24 66 750R    D1 T1 0.00 2421 1st 3L FAw,Ld 4 41.69 Sand 6/4 LMKGortroe *41.69

CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

S [28.55]Late-Banter BoostCALLAWAY HYBRID
TR: Owen McKenna[28.55-CRK] 16 5 31Mr. Denis  Murphy (Killarney) Ifw.D.(Roxholme Olaf-Banter Breeze).Oct'22TPW €8,750

May17'25 76 750R    DD0 T1 15.48 5666 5th 12.5L LckEP,NvSh 42.18 Sand 4/6 CRK Rosy Cross 43.05
May10'25 75 525T    T4 0.00 Solo 28.55 Sand CRK *28.55
Apr19'25 75 750R    DD0 T3 13.49 5522 2nd 6L EvAw,RnOn 41.37 Sand 11/1 LMKPriceless On Ice 41.79
Mar22'25 75 730R    DD0 T5 13.64 2211 1st 0.5L EP,Ld 5 40.56 Sand 1/2F WFDSavanaregimental *40.56
Mar15'25 75 730R    DD0 T4 13.62 1111 1st 11L QAw,ALd 40.47 Sand 4/9F WFDSunset Shannon *40.47

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

T [29.00]KNOCKACRUMP BELL
TR: Owner[29.00-CRK] 26 3 36Mr. Brendan  Kearney (Midleton) Ibebdw.B.(Pestana-Lemon Juliet).Sep'22TPW €1,850

May17'25 59 750R    DD0 T3 15.35 5566 6th 10.5L LckEP,NvSh 42.07 Sand 4/1 CRK Darbys Dancer 42.80
May3'25  59 750R    D1 T1 15.16 3333 4th 3.25L EvAw,RnOn 42.18+.20 Fast 3/1 CRK Lets Go Marty 42.61
Apr25'25 59 750R    D2 T3 15.67 5666 5th 3.5L/sh LckEP,NvSh 42.73 Sand 4/1 CRK Karacreek Ranch 42.98
Mar8'25  56 810R    D4 T2 18.16 2233 1st 0.75L ChlRi,LdNrL 46.08 Sand 3/1 CRK Karacreek Ranch *46.08
Feb28'25 56 810R    D4 T4 18.15 4333 2nd 1.5L StyWl,ChlRi 46.15 Sand 3/1 CRK Daring Moaner 46.25

CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

U [28.50]LABANA CODY
TR: Owner[28.35-TRL] 31 5 49Batt O'Shea, Spa,Tralee. Wbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Homegrown Honey).Nov'21TPW €3,995

May17'25 70 750R    DD0 T6 14.85 2111 6th 13.0L FAw,Fd 42.18 Sand 4/1 CRK Rosy Cross 43.09
May10'25 69 550R    A1 T6 4.42 4332 2nd 0.50L EvAw,W 29.90+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Jim By Two 30.03
May3'25  69 550R    A1 T6 4.38 4221 1st 1L EP,Ld 4 29.90 Sand 5/2 TRL Jim By Two *29.90
Jul27'24 68 750R    DD0 T6 14.55 3355 5th 13.0L EvAw,W 41.55+.40 Fast 6/4 TRL Droopys Comrade 42.86
Jul6'24  68 750R    DD0 T6 14.21 1111 1st 5L W 1,StyWl 41.98 Sand 1/1 TRL Killeacle Magic *41.98

CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

V [28.53]BALLYHOOLY BRUNO
TR: Tom O'Neill[28.29-SPK] 32 9 49The-Ashgrove-Trio-Syndicate (Ballyhooly) Ibk.D.(Jacob Tashadelek-Foyle Lucy).Sep'22TPW €22,635

May17'25 79 750R    DD0 T3 15.00 4223 6th 13.25L Bmp 2,Fd 42.35 Sand 1/1 CRK Daleroad Poppy 43.28
May3'25  79 600R    AA0 T1 5.96 1111 1st 0.75L Ld 1,ALd 32.28 Sand 4/1 SPK Singalong Molly *32.28
Apr12'25 78 575R    AA0 T1 4.79 1111 1st 3L EP,Ld 1 30.81 Sand 6/4 SPK Jacktavern Boom *30.81
Mar29'25 78 575R    AA0 T2 5.86 1111 1st 9L FAw,drclr 30.69+.10 Fast 5/4 CRK Mister Myles *30.79
Feb22'25 78 525R    A0 T4 2.12 5322 1st 3L Ld 4,FinWl 28.44 Sand 3/1 SPK Sogna In Grande *28.44

CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

W [28.30]Late-Droopys AriaVALLEYS ANGEL
TR: Pat Kiely[28.30-CRK] 32 8 38Thirteen-Hurlers-On-The-Ditch (Innishanno Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Thelma).Apr'22TPW €6,820

May16'25 64 525R    A1 T1 3.31 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 28.68 Sand 6/4 CRK Droopys Apollo *28.68
May10'25 64 575R    A1 T3 6.21 6666 6th 8.50L StbTp,NvSh 31.06 Sand 9/4 CRK Parkview Sprite 31.65
Apr12'25 64 525R    A0 T1 3.33 1111 2nd sh QAw,HdNrL 28.77 Sand 7/4 CRK Mister Myles 28.78
Feb22'25 62 525R    AA0 T3 3.30 1122 3rd 1.25L QAw,EvCh 28.45 Sand 5/2 CRK Velvet Duchess 28.54
Oct19'24 62 525R    A1 T2 3.31 1111 1st 7L QAw,drclr 28.30 Sand 2/1 CRK Dellser Bells *28.30

CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

X [28.41]HAUGHTY PENNY
TR: Owner[28.41-CRK] 9 2 13Mr. Frank Clune/Miss Mae  O'Brien (Mallow Wbk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Alice).Aug'22TPW €1,530

May16'25 77 550R    A0 T6 4.72 3445 5th 6.75L EvAw,NvShw 29.93 Sand 3/1 CRK Magical Sapphire 30.40
May10'25 77 525R    AA0 T6 3.41 3333 3rd 2L/sh EvAw,EvCh 28.36 Sand 3/1 CRK Satin Tango 28.51
Nov2'24  77 525R    A0 T6 3.32 4422 2nd 1.00L StyOn,ChlRi 28.34 Sand 5/2 CRK Shanahee Boomer 28.41
Oct26'24 77 525R    A0 T6 3.37 3222 2nd 0.5L ChlRi,EvCh 28.53 Sand 5/2 CRK Da Tapper Flynn 28.56
Oct19'24 77 525R    A0 T6 3.39 3322 1st hd ChlRi,LdNrL 28.61 Sand 3/1 CRK Ballycowen Bell *28.61
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CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

Y [28.41]Late-Droopys VioletFOOTFIELD VIOLET
TR: John A. Linehan[28.41-CRK] 21 8 14Mr. Martin Hagan (Dungannon) Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Fia).Aug'22TPW €9,850

May16'25 64 525R    AA0 T5 3.43 5665 5th 11.5L EvAw,NvShw 28.57 Sand 5/1 CRK Cuile Line Best 29.37
May10'25 64 525R    AA0 T1 3.33 1265 5th 9.5L/sh FAw,Fd 28.36 Sand 9/4 CRK Satin Tango 29.03
Dec28'24 63 575R    AA0 T1 5.78 3222 2nd 3L EvAw,StyWl 30.66 Sand 5/1 CRK Ballyhimikin Rex 30.87
Oct5'24  62 525R    AA0 T2 3.42 1111 1st 6.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.17 -.50 Slow 5/4F CRK Glenduff Meena *28.67
Sep28'24 62 525R    A0 T5 3.28 1111 1st 2.5L VQaw,ALd 28.44 Sand 9/4 CRK Butterbridge Roy *28.44


